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Slaget vid Lund

Final results (18 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ENARSSON Simon LJUNGBY FK

2 ERICI Harald SWE LUGI LUND

3 GRAUERS Henning GFK

3 SUNDHOLM Felix SWE LUGI LUND

5 LINK Fredrik SWE LUGI LUND

6 KOVERBERG Henrik SWE LUGI LUND

7 ROSENLUND Joakim MF19

8 JENDBRO Tom SWE LUGI LUND

9 SUNDKVIST Petter MF19

10 LARSSON Peter SWE LUGI LUND

11 MARKBO John Henry LUGI LUND

12 FRYKLUND Fredrik SWE LUGI LUND

13 LINK Sara LUGI LUND

14 NORD Magnus SWE YFK YSTAD

15 LERNESJÖ Isabell MF19

16 GRENABO Ada Marlen YFK YSTAD

17 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon SWE HFS HALMSTAD

18 LARSSON Malte C4
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Slaget vid Lund

Formula of the competition

18 fencers

Poules round 1:

18 fencers

3 poules 

18 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

18 fencers

3 poules 

18 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 18 fencers
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Slaget vid Lund

Initial ranking (18 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 ENARSSON Simon LJUNGBY FK

1 ERICI Harald SWE LUGI LUND

1 GRAUERS Henning GFK

1 SUNDHOLM Felix SWE LUGI LUND

1 LINK Fredrik SWE LUGI LUND

1 KOVERBERG Henrik SWE LUGI LUND

1 ROSENLUND Joakim MF19

1 JENDBRO Tom SWE LUGI LUND

1 SUNDKVIST Petter MF19

1 LARSSON Peter SWE LUGI LUND

1 MARKBO John Henry LUGI LUND

1 FRYKLUND Fredrik SWE LUGI LUND

1 LINK Sara LUGI LUND

1 NORD Magnus SWE YFK YSTAD

1 LERNESJÖ Isabell MF19

1 GRENABO Ada Marlen YFK YSTAD

1 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon SWE HFS HALMSTAD

1 LARSSON Malte C4
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Slaget vid Lund

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LINK Sara LUGI LUND 0.400 -6 15 4

FRYKLUND Fredrik LUGI LUND 0.600 5 21 3

LARSSON Peter LUGI LUND 0.600 9 21 2

ENARSSON Simon LJUNGBY FK 1.000 16 25 1

LERNESJÖ Isabell MF19 0.400 -7 13 5

LARSSON Malte C4 0.000 -17 8 6
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ERICI Harald LUGI LUND 0.600 7 22 2

SUNDHOLM Felix LUGI LUND 0.200 -10 14 5

LINK Fredrik LUGI LUND 0.600 2 22 3

GRAUERS Henning GFK 0.600 1 20 4

SUNDKVIST Petter MF19 1.000 12 25 1

ÅMOT HANSEN Simon HFS HALMSTAD 0.000 -12 13 6
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KOVERBERG Henrik LUGI LUND 0.800 7 23 2

MARKBO John Henry LUGI LUND 0.600 4 19 3

JENDBRO Tom LUGI LUND 0.400 -3 17 4

ROSENLUND Joakim MF19 0.800 15 23 1

GRENABO Ada Marlen YFK YSTAD 0.200 -13 11 6

NORD Magnus YFK YSTAD 0.200 -10 13 5
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Slaget vid Lund

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (18 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ENARSSON Simon LJUNGBY FK 1.000 16 25 qualified

2 SUNDKVIST Petter MF19 1.000 12 25 qualified

3 ROSENLUND Joakim MF19 0.800 15 23 qualified

4 KOVERBERG Henrik LUGI LUND 0.800 7 23 qualified

5 LARSSON Peter LUGI LUND 0.600 9 21 qualified

6 ERICI Harald LUGI LUND 0.600 7 22 qualified

7 FRYKLUND Fredrik LUGI LUND 0.600 5 21 qualified

8 MARKBO John Henry LUGI LUND 0.600 4 19 qualified

9 LINK Fredrik LUGI LUND 0.600 2 22 qualified

10 GRAUERS Henning GFK 0.600 1 20 qualified

11 JENDBRO Tom LUGI LUND 0.400 -3 17 qualified

12 LINK Sara LUGI LUND 0.400 -6 15 qualified

13 LERNESJÖ Isabell MF19 0.400 -7 13 qualified

14 SUNDHOLM Felix LUGI LUND 0.200 -10 14 qualified

15 NORD Magnus YFK YSTAD 0.200 -10 13 qualified

16 GRENABO Ada Marlen YFK YSTAD 0.200 -13 11 qualified

17 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon HFS HALMSTAD 0.000 -12 13 qualified

18 LARSSON Malte C4 0.000 -17 8 qualified
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Slaget vid Lund

Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FRYKLUND Fredrik LUGI LUND 0.400 2 17 4

ERICI Harald LUGI LUND 0.800 12 22 2

LINK Sara LUGI LUND 0.600 0 16 3

LARSSON Malte C4 0.000 -18 7 6

LERNESJÖ Isabell MF19 0.200 -15 6 5

ENARSSON Simon LJUNGBY FK 1.000 19 25 1
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Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JENDBRO Tom LUGI LUND 0.000 -8 17 6

LARSSON Peter LUGI LUND 0.800 11 24 2

MARKBO John Henry LUGI LUND 0.600 0 19 3

ÅMOT HANSEN Simon HFS HALMSTAD 0.200 -10 14 5

NORD Magnus YFK YSTAD 0.400 -5 17 4

SUNDKVIST Petter MF19 1.000 12 25 1
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KOVERBERG Henrik LUGI LUND 0.800 5 22 2

LINK Fredrik LUGI LUND 1.000 16 25 1

SUNDHOLM Felix LUGI LUND 0.600 1 21 3

ROSENLUND Joakim MF19 0.200 -4 16 5

GRENABO Ada Marlen YFK YSTAD 0.000 -15 10 6

GRAUERS Henning GFK 0.400 -3 17 4
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Slaget vid Lund

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (18 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ENARSSON Simon LJUNGBY FK 1.000 19 25 qualified

2 LINK Fredrik LUGI LUND 1.000 16 25 qualified

3 SUNDKVIST Petter MF19 1.000 12 25 qualified

4 ERICI Harald LUGI LUND 0.800 12 22 qualified

5 LARSSON Peter LUGI LUND 0.800 11 24 qualified

6 KOVERBERG Henrik LUGI LUND 0.800 5 22 qualified

7 SUNDHOLM Felix LUGI LUND 0.600 1 21 qualified

8 MARKBO John Henry LUGI LUND 0.600 0 19 qualified

9 LINK Sara LUGI LUND 0.600 0 16 qualified

10 FRYKLUND Fredrik LUGI LUND 0.400 2 17 qualified

11 GRAUERS Henning GFK 0.400 -3 17 qualified

12 NORD Magnus YFK YSTAD 0.400 -5 17 qualified

13 ROSENLUND Joakim MF19 0.200 -4 16 qualified

14 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon HFS HALMSTAD 0.200 -10 14 qualified

15 LERNESJÖ Isabell MF19 0.200 -15 6 qualified

16 JENDBRO Tom LUGI LUND 0.000 -8 17 qualified

17 GRENABO Ada Marlen YFK YSTAD 0.000 -15 10 qualified

18 LARSSON Malte C4 0.000 -18 7 qualified
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Slaget vid Lund

Ranking after all poule rounds (18 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ENARSSON Simon LJUNGBY FK 1.000 35 50 qualified

2 SUNDKVIST Petter MF19 1.000 24 50 qualified

3 LINK Fredrik LUGI LUND 0.800 18 47 qualified

4 KOVERBERG Henrik LUGI LUND 0.800 12 45 qualified

5 LARSSON Peter LUGI LUND 0.700 20 45 qualified

6 ERICI Harald LUGI LUND 0.700 19 44 qualified

7 MARKBO John Henry LUGI LUND 0.600 4 38 qualified

8 ROSENLUND Joakim MF19 0.500 11 39 qualified

9 FRYKLUND Fredrik LUGI LUND 0.500 7 38 qualified

10 GRAUERS Henning GFK 0.500 -2 37 qualified

11 LINK Sara LUGI LUND 0.500 -6 31 qualified

12 SUNDHOLM Felix LUGI LUND 0.400 -9 35 qualified

13 NORD Magnus YFK YSTAD 0.300 -15 30 qualified

14 LERNESJÖ Isabell MF19 0.300 -22 19 qualified

15 JENDBRO Tom LUGI LUND 0.200 -11 34 qualified

16 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon HFS HALMSTAD 0.100 -22 27 qualified

17 GRENABO Ada Marlen YFK YSTAD 0.100 -28 21 qualified

18 LARSSON Malte C4 0.000 -35 15 qualified
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Slaget vid Lund

Table of 32

1 ENARSSON Simon
LJUNGBY FK

32 ----------
ENARSSON Simon

17 GRENABO Ada Marlen
YFK YSTAD

16 ÅMOT HANSEN Simon
HFS HALMSTAD

GRENABO Ada Marlen
15/14

9 FRYKLUND Fredrik
LUGI LUND

24 ----------
FRYKLUND Fredrik

25 ----------

8 ROSENLUND Joakim
MF19

ROSENLUND Joakim

5 LARSSON Peter
LUGI LUND

28 ----------
LARSSON Peter

21 ----------

12 SUNDHOLM Felix
LUGI LUND

SUNDHOLM Felix

13 NORD Magnus
YFK YSTAD

20 ----------
NORD Magnus

29 ----------

4 KOVERBERG Henrik
LUGI LUND

KOVERBERG Henrik

3 LINK Fredrik
LUGI LUND

30 ----------
LINK Fredrik

19 ----------

14 LERNESJÖ Isabell
MF19

LERNESJÖ Isabell

11 LINK Sara
LUGI LUND

22 ----------
LINK Sara

27 ----------

6 ERICI Harald
LUGI LUND

ERICI Harald

7 MARKBO John Henry
LUGI LUND

26 ----------
MARKBO John Henry

23 ----------

10 GRAUERS Henning
GFK

GRAUERS Henning

15 JENDBRO Tom
LUGI LUND

18 LARSSON Malte
C4

JENDBRO Tom
15/3

31 ----------

2 SUNDKVIST Petter
MF19

SUNDKVIST Petter

Table of 16

ENARSSON Simon
15/4

ROSENLUND Joakim
15/14

SUNDHOLM Felix
15/12

KOVERBERG Henrik
15/7

LINK Fredrik
15/1

ERICI Harald
15/8

GRAUERS Henning
15/12

JENDBRO Tom
15/14
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Slaget vid Lund

Table of 8

1 ENARSSON Simon
LJUNGBY FK

8 ROSENLUND Joakim
MF19

ENARSSON Simon
15/3

5 SUNDHOLM Felix
LUGI LUND

4 KOVERBERG Henrik
LUGI LUND

SUNDHOLM Felix
15/14

3 LINK Fredrik
LUGI LUND

6 ERICI Harald
LUGI LUND

ERICI Harald
15/11

7 GRAUERS Henning
GFK

2 JENDBRO Tom
LUGI LUND

GRAUERS Henning
15/14

Semi-finals

ENARSSON Simon
15/3

ERICI Harald
15/8

Final

ENARSSON Simon
15/6
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Slaget vid Lund

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals


